TABLE OF CONTENTS
Interactive Price Guide
Power Soak
page 2
Wash It
Power Prep
page 5
Wash/Thaw It

Voltage Flow
FLOW CONFIGURATION
End
Splash
Soiled
Drain
Board
Scrap
Sink Wash Tank Rinse Tank Sanitzer
Tank
Clean
Drain
Board
End
Splash
114" PSA-S-114L-208-3  $30,140
208/60/3
Left to
Right
1" 6" 12"
36" x 21"
20" x 14" 20" x 14" 18" 1"
120" PSA-S-120L-208-3  $30,970 42" x 21"
126" PSA-S-126L-208-3  $32,800 48" x 21"
138" PSA-S-138L-208-3  $36,590 60" x 21"
S Model shown with optional PS-225
Control & Sheet Pan Racks
POWER SOAK
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

tank, legs and rim
Models, page 8
POWER SOAK / 888-994-7636 / powersoak.com
Nominal dimensions only – see spec sheets for exact dimensions. Only orders with part numbers
will be accepted. All pricing listed in US dollars. Contact factory for international approvals.7 Table of Contents
One-pass warewashing provides clean, spotless silverware
while reducing labor and pre-soak chemical costs.
POWER SOAK / 888-994-7636 / powersoak.com
Nominal dimensions only – see spec sheets for exact dimensions.  Only orders with part numbers
will be accepted. All pricing listed in US dollars. Contact factory for international approvals.8 Table of Contents
Mobile Drop-In Stationary Weld-In
SILVER SOAK / MODELSProduct Info VideosFeatures & Benefits Downloads
Configuration Model No. List Price Voltage Width Height Depth HP Application
Mobile SS-M-115-1  $16,140 115/60/1 20.63” 30” 22.13” 3/4 Roll-Under Counter
Stationary SS-S-115-1
 $14,870
115/60/1 20.63” 35.5” 22.13” 3/4 Fixed Location
Stationary SS-S-208-1 208/60/1 20.63” 35.5” 22.13” 3/4 Fixed Location
Stationary SS-S-230-1 230/60/1 20.63” 35.5” 22.13” 3/4 Fixed Location
Drop-In SS-D-115-1
 $15,330
115/60/1 18.68” 26.4” 18.68” 3/4 Existing Tabling
Drop-In SS-D-208-1 208/60/1 18.68” 26.4” 18.68” 3/4 Existing Tabling
Drop-In SS-D-230-1 230/60/1 18.68” 26.4” 18.68” 3/4 Existing Tabling
Weld-In SS-W-115-1
 $15,440
115/60/1 15.4” 26.21” 15.4” 3/4 New Construction
Weld-In SS-W-208-1 208/60/1 15.4” 26.21” 15.4” 3/4 New Construction
Weld-In SS-W-230-1 230/60/1 15.4” 26.21” 15.4” 3/4 New Construction
SILVER SOAK